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SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 2 GOVERNMENT Wales
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 2
Date: 02111124 Heat 1 Started at: 18:13:29
Event. R05 Laps: 5
ek, Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 6.26 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 88 Brodie CONNOLLY (VIC) / Polyflor / Froth / Honda 5 4:.09.420 45373 2
Honda Racing
2 16 Kaleb BARHAM (QLD) Yamaha 5 411132 1.712 1712 45575 5
3 12 Shane MCELRATH (USA) / Polyflor / Froth/ ~ Honda 5 411421 2.001 289 44512 5
Honda Racing
4 7 Jayce COSFORD (QLD) Yamaha 5 412614  31% 1193 45704 3
5 66 Kayden MINEAR (WA)/KTM Race Team/ KTM 5 414971 5.551 2357 45780 2
Motorex / Choice Susp. / Fox Aus / Oakley /
Berry sweet / Leets
6 6 Byron DENNIS (NSW) / Gasgas Australia GasGas 5 420398 10978 5427 47.056 4
7 28 Cambell WILLIAMS (NSW) / Raceline Husqvarna 5 430941 21521 10543 47764 4
Husqvarna Racing
8 38 Thynan KEAN (VIC) / Winner M-cycles / Peter  KTM 5 431841 22421 900 49146 3
Stevens M-cycles / KTM Australia / Gas
Imports / Thor
9 174 Sam LARSEN (QLD)/MX Farm Qld / Mongrel  Yamaha 5 439393 29973 7552 49443 4
Motos
10 27 Liam ATKINSON (QLD) Triumph 5 446290 36870  6.897 48871 3
11 19 Connar ADAMS (VIC) / Winner M-cycles / KTM 5 446399 36.979 109 52010 3
Change Parts / APG Grandstands / Thor /
Michelin / KTM
12 51 Ryan KOHLENBERG (NSW) Yamaha 5 447943 38523 1544 51546 3

Fastest Lap was 44.512 by 12 Shane MCELRATH (USA)
“** TOP 11 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Race Director - Kevin Williams
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